F-1 BERE LR
(Seat cushion)

-
ﬁ’

i

s
/!

l = 3 !

BE | eEs RE
1 150T-20-000101.1 Seat rocker shaft 1 A *¥
2 150T-20-000101.2 Seat rocker 1 A *¥
3 150T-20-000100 Seat groupware 1 A *¥
4 150T-20-030011 Seat lock 1 B *¥
5 150T-20-030012 Seat lock cable 1 B *¥

F2LER

N

l

P
(Tool box) -

%

"'--.\ 2
1 150T-20-050400 Luggage box 1 A *¥
2 150T-20-050401 Luggage box cover 1 A *¥
3 150T-20-050403 Motorcycle safety helmet pothook 1 A *¥
4 150T-20-050402 Number cover 1 A *¥
5 150T-20-050500 Foot plate 1 A *¥
6 150T-20-050001 L protector board 1 D *¥
7 150T-20-050002 R protector board 1 D *¥
8 150T-20-050501 Cover ,battery 1 A *¥
9 150T-20-050502 foot skin 1 C *¥

FE3IN




[F-3Z=¥I%




luggage box

BE | eES BE
1 150T-20-050600 luggage box 1 A *¥
2 150T-20-050603 Front cover of luggage box 1 A *¥
3 150T-20-050602 Luggage box front small cover 1 A *¥
4 150T-20-050601 Cap, luggage box 1 A *¥

F-4 B X E&KAT
3

1 150T-20-020101 Wind creen cover 1 D *¥
2 150T-20-020103 L front turinglight 1 A *¥
3 150T-20-020104 R front turinglight 1 A *¥
4 150T-20-020104.1 R/F turinglight lampshade 1 A
5 GBT15766031995 R/F turinglight bulb 12V 3W 2 A Y
6 150T-20-020104.2 R/Fturinglight lamp holder 1 A
7 150T-20-020102 Font headlight 1 B *¥
8 150T-20-020102.1 headlight cover 1 B
9 150T-20-020102.2 headlight bulb 12V 35W/35W 1 B H¥
10 150T-20-020102.3 sidelights bulb 12V 5W 1 B H¥
11 150T-20-020102.4 headlight lamp holder 1 B
12 150T-20-020102.5 screw 1 B




13 150T-20-020102.6 blub fixed link 1 B
14 150T-20-020105 headlight chromium cover 1 A *¥
15 50QT-20-020103.1 R/F turinglight lampshade 1 A
16 50QT-20-020103.2 R/Fturinglight lamp holder 1 A

LIV




F‘5 MIE\ ﬁz

T

o0

6 _
zXE== w2 VA=
1 150T-20-060100 Fuel tank 1 A *¥
2 150T-20-060101 0il digit sensor 1 B *H#
3 150T-20-060102.1 Sensor press board 1 B * ¥
4 150T-20-060102.2 Sensor airproof circle 1 B *¥
5 150T-20-060001 Gasoline pipe 3 *¥
6 150T-20-060002 Pressure pipe 1 B *¥
7 150T-20-060104 filter 1 B *#
8 150T-20-060103 Self-priming switch 1 B *#
9 150T-20-060003 block spring 6 *¥
F-681 AR&IE X IR
1
1 150T-20-050100 front board 1 D *¥

2 150T-20-050101 front board decorate board 1 A *¥




150T-20-050200

windshield

150T-20-050201

windshield groupware




F-7 RmR&ET

BE | o5 FRIE
1 150T-20-050801 Rr decorate board 1 D *¥
2 150T-20-050003 oil box cover board 1 A *¥
3 150T-20-050804 | decorate piece 1 D *¥
4 150T-20-050805 | decorate board 1 D *¥
5 150T-20-050806 R decorate board 1 D *¥
6 150T-20-050807 R decorate piece 1 D *¥
7 150T-20-050802 I rr turinglight 1 D *¥
8 150T-20-050803 r rr turinglight 1 D *¥
9 150T-20-050803.1 rear right indicator cover 1 D
10 150T-20-050803.2 bulb 12V 3W 1 D H¥
ll 150T—20—0508033 :ﬂlglll TTar TTTUTCAtTOT V\IIIIIIH 1 D
12 150T-20-050700 tail light assy 1 D
13 150T-20-050700.1 rear light holder 1 D
14 150T-20-050700.2 bulb 12V 21/10W 1 D H¥
15 150T-20-050700.3 tail light cover 1 D
16 150T-20-050700.4 Bolt 3.0*10 2 D

F-8 B ERAHF




./ ’

1 150T-20-050900 Tail board 1 B *¥
2 150T-20-020001 rear outside indicator bracket 2 *¥
3 150T-20-050902 rr side reflector 2 A *¥
4 150T-20-050903 rr reflector 1 A *¥
5 150T-20-050901 License plate bracket 1 F *¥
6 150T-20-050904.1 L rear outside indicator 1 A *¥
7 150T-20-050904.2 R rear outside indicate 1 A * ¥
8 150T-20-050904.2-1 wire harness of R.R. turn signal 1 A
9 150T-20-050904.2-2 rear cover of R.R. turn signal 1 A
10 150T-20-050904.2-3 holder of R.R. turn signal 1 A
11 150T-20-050904.2-4 bulb 12V 10W 1 A “H ¥
12 150T-20-050904.2-5 lens of R.R. turn signal 1 A
13 BG8458501 Tapping screw ST3.8X12 1 A

EL




FOERER

)
'/1
BE | ¢

- RE
1 150T-20-000300 Back armrest 1 D *¥
2 150T-20-000200 backrest 1 A *¥
F-10 &

OmE 7y




150T-20-070006

Cathode cable

*¥

150T-20-070400

Battery

#

150T-20-070007

Anode cable

@ ||

*¥

EXO




SEEES::E
(Wire harness)

BE | 6ES FRIE

1 150T-20-070100 Start-up relay 1 B #
2 150T-20-070200 Ignition loop 1 B “#
3 150T-20-070300 horn 1 B *#
4 150T-20-070001 cable 1 B *#
5 150T-20-070002 CDI / ignition 1 B *¥
6 150T-20-070003 flasher 1 B *#
7 150T-20-070004 manostat 1 B #
8 150T-20-070005 Auto Enrichener Controller 1 B #
9 150T-20-030001 Key Set Comp.

10 150T-20-030001.1 electricity door lock 1E B *#
11 150T-20-030001.2 Fuel tank cover 1 B *¥
12 150T-20-090001 wrap 15 *¥

F-12 B
Front wheel




1 150T-20-010201 Fr al wheel ( 2.50x12 ) 1 F *¥
2 150T-20-010204 Vacual tire ( 90/90-12 ) 1 F T¥H#
3 150T-20-010205 Value mouth 1 F *
4 150T-20-010202 Disc brake plate 1 G *¥
5 150T-20-010203 Disc brake plate bolt 3 G *¥
6 150T-20-010002 Front-wheel drive axle 1 *¥
7 GB6177-86 M12X1.25 locknut 1 H ¥
8 150T-20-010400 driver 1 G #
9 150T-20-020203 Odometer gentle axis 1 B *¥
10 150T-20-010001 Front axle 1 H *¥

SE8T




F-13 5%

Rear whe
6 5
|
i
Y
7
BE S FRE
1 150T-20-040600 Vacual tire ( 120/70-12 ) 1 F H ¥
2 150T-20-040500 back al wheel ( 2.50x12) 1 F *¥
3 GB6184-86 Inner six corner blot M16X1.5 1 H ¥
4 150T-20-040005 Hoof block assembly 1 G *¥
5 150T-20-040003 Back apply the brake rocker axis 1 G *¥
6 150T-20-040004 Back apply the brake rocker 1 G *¥
7 GB5787-86 Inner six corner blot M8X35 1 H ¥
8 150T-20-010205 Value mouth 1 F *¥
9 150T-20-040700 Triangle unite board 1 G *¥
150T-20-040006 Rear wheel bush(long, short) %1 G *¥

10
F-140U &

i

10



-

150T-20-020201 speedometer cover 1 D *¥

150T-20-020202 speedometer groupware 1 B “#

34908-F8-9000 Speedo Cluster Bulb 12v 3w 5 EJelil




F-1577 [a] 18 5. 5%

1 150T-20-020500 Steering handle 1 G *¥
2 150T-20-020600 accelerograph turing hand 1 B *¥
3 150T-20-020800 Accelerograph haul cable 1 B ¥
4 150T-20-000402 R rearview moirror 1 D *#
5 150T-20-000401 L rearview moirror 1 D #
6 150T-20-020900 Back apply the brake haul cable 1 B *¥
7 150T-20-020300 L handle glove 1 B *¥
8 150T-20-020002.1 L.front outside turnal light 1 A * ¥
9 150T-20-020001 outside turnal light frame 2 *¥
10 150T-20-020400.1 L combination switch,Fr 1 B *¥
11 150T-20-020400.2 L combination switch,Rr 1 B ¥
12 150T-20-020400.3 Grip comp handle L 1 B #
13 150T-20-020400.4 Switch, rear stop 1 B #
14 150T-20-020400 L combination switch 1 B “#
15 150T-20-020700 R combination switch 1 B #
16 150T-20-020002.2 R front outside turnal light 1 A * ¥
17 BG8458501 Tapping screw ST3.8X12 1 A

18 150T-20-020002.2-1 R front indicator wiring harness 1 A

19 150T-20-020002.2-2 R front indicator cover 1 A

20 150T-20-020002.2-3 R.Fr light outside frame 1 A




21

150T-20-020002.2-4

bulb 12V 10W

HY¥

22

150T-20-020002.2-5

R.Fr light outside cover

#£107]




F-168] RN BRI R A HF

BE | oES FRE
1 150T-20-010301 Fr disc brake pump 1 G *#
2 150T-20-010301.1 Oil cylinder ,Fr brake comp 1 G *#
3 150T-20-010301.2 Bolt 2 G *#
4 150T-20-010301.3 Washer 4 G *#
5 150T-20-010301.4 brake line 1 G *#
6 150T-20-010301.5 bolt M5x22 2 G *#
7 150T-20-010301.6 Grip comp handle R 1 G *#
8 150T-20-010301.7 Bolt comp handle R 1 G *#
9 150T-20-010301.8 locknut M5 1 G *#
10 150T-20-010303 oil pipe 1 G *#
11 150T-20-010304 oil pipe wire holder 1 G *#
12 150T-20-010302 Rr disc brake pump 1 G *#
13 150T-20-010302.1 soleplate 1 G *#
14 150T-20-010302.2 shrapnel 2 G *#
15 150T-20-010302.3 Disc brake piece 2 G *#
16 150T-20-010302.4 Assistant cylinder 1 G *#
17 150T-20-010302.5 screw cover 1 G *#
18 150T-20-010302.6 rubber cap 1 G *#
19 150T-20-010302.7 Exhaust bolt 1 G *#
20 150T-20-010302.8 cover 1 G *#
21 150T-20-010302.9 bolt M8x50 1 G *#
22 150T-20-010300 fr disc plate 1 G *#

F1MRT




F-17 Z A& KT




BE | tES FRIE
1 125T-20-040100 engine(125CC) 1 J *y
1 150T-20-040100 engine(150CC) 1 J *¥
2 125T-20-040200 carburetor(125CC) 1 G *#
2 150T-20-040200 carburetor(150CC) 1 G #
3 150T-20-040302.1 Air filter frame(big) 1 F *¥
4 150T-20-040302.2 Air filter frame(small) 1 F *¥
5 150T-20-040008.1 Rr wheel fender frame(big) 1 F *¥
6 150T-20-040008.2 Rr wheel fender frame(small) 1 F *¥
7 150T-20-040007 Rr wheel fender 1 A ¥
8 150T-20-040012 Twice burning unilateralism valve (optional) 1E G ¥
9 150T-20-040301 Air cleaner holder, air pipe 1 A *¥
10 150T-20-040300 Air filter groupware 1 A *¥
11 150T-20-040009 block water rubber skin 1 A *¥
12 150T-20-040001 ventilate pipe groupware 1 B *¥
=
F-18/a R = ax
&
— 4
fis: ;
" 2 -,
~4

1 150T-20-040401 L Rr shock absorber 1 G *
2 GB5787-86 Bolt flange M8X10 1
3 GB5787-86 Bolt flange M10X1.25X40 1
4 150T-20-040402 R Rr Cushion assy 1 G *

#12]




F1I9 NERIRA

N

N

7
}-\14
5

@

~s

(eleto o)

—

1 -

A |

=]

2 m__/'i ‘o]0l - L
BE | oES FRE
1 150T-20-010101 Lower connection board 1 G *¥
2 150T-20-010102 L front absorber 1 G *¥
3 150T-20-010103 R front absorber 1 G *¥
4 150T-20-010007 Odograph soft axes nip 1 G *¥
5 150T-20-010006 Disc brake pump vitta thread nip 1 G *¥
6 150T-20-010005 Front wheel fender bracket 2 G *¥
7 150T-20-010003 F Front wheel fender 1 D *¥
8 150T-20-010004 Rr Front wheel fender 1 D *¥
9 150T-20-010008 L and R side reflector implement 2 A *¥
10 150T-20-010009 Side reflector 2 A *¥
11 150T-20-000002 Lower axletree groupware 15 G *¥
12 150T-20-000001 Upper axletree groupware 1E G *¥
13 150T-20-000003 Compaction nut 2 G *¥
14 150T-20-010010 Front fender decorate piece 1 A *¥
F-20 B~ 7
muffler
o J e
N
O O — e
1 2 ’

1 150T-20-040801

[muffler




1 150T-20-040801A muffler 1 G *¥
2 150T-20-040803 Vent-pipe heat insulation mat 1 G *¥
3 GB5787-86 M8X25 six corner bolt 3 ¥
4 150T-20-040802 Vent-pipe 1 G *y
5 150T-20-040002 Washer 1 G *¥
6 150T-20-040011 Muffler block hoop rubber mat 2 G *¥
7 150T-20-040010 Muffler block hoop 2 G *¥

%13}




F-21 %8

stand
8
I T
g -2
BE | 6ES FRIE
1 150T-20-030300 Big support groupware 1 F *¥
2 GB6187-86 Bolt flange M6 1 H ¥
3 150T-20-030005 Cushion pastern wheel 1 B *¥
4 GB5787-86 Bolt flange M6X25 1 H ¥
5 GB5787-86 Bolt flange M10X25 2 H ¥
6 150T-20-030006 Big maintain bush 2 H *¥
7 150T-20-030400 Single support 1 F *¥
8 150T-20-030003 Single support haul spring 1 G *¥
9 150T-20-030002 Single support bolt 1 H *¥
150T-20-030004 Big support haul spring 1 G *¥
Fﬂi%ﬁm 5
frame assembly ’ 8
./E. 7

M o

ﬁw




1 150T-20-030100 frame 18l A *¥
2 150T-20-030200 Hang frame 1 F *¥
3 150T-20-030007 Hang frame bush 2 F *¥
4 150T-20-030008 hang frame rubber 2 B *¥
5 150T-20-030009 Oil box bracket 1 F *¥
6 150T-20-030010 tail plate bracket 1 F *¥
7 150T-20-000004 Condole frame axes 1 H *¥
8 150T-20-050300 Fender frame 1 D *¥
9 150T-20-080000 the whole standard piece 1E H *¥

F14]




F-23 & fl B

select
/
—3
g
w ‘ )
BE | tES PRE

1 150T-20-090003 aluminum plate 1 ¥
2 150T-20-090007 resistance(optional) 1 *¥
3 150T-20-090004 kill switch (optional) 1 ¥
4 150T-20-090005 burglar alarm(optional) 1 * ¥
5 150T-20-090006 alarm instalment bush 1 ¥
6 150T-20-090002 tools with motorcycle 1 ¥

F15]




